Midlothian Province League 2023-24

Division 1

Schedule Match

6.00pm Thu 16 Nov 2023 StrayDogs 5 v 6 Barbarians

6.00pm Thu 16 Nov 2023 37Club 3 v 9 GogarPark

6.00pm Thu 16 Nov 2023 Musketeers 4 v 4 Midcalder

6.00pm Thu 16 Nov 2023 Oxenfoord 9 v 4 Corstorphine

8.15pm Mon 27 Nov 2023 37Club 4 v 10 Midcalder

8.15pm Mon 27 Nov 2023 Musketeers 14 v 2 Corstorphine

8.15pm Mon 27 Nov 2023 Oxenfoord 6 v 4 Barbarians

8.15pm Mon 27 Nov 2023 StrayDogs 10 v 8 Gogar Park

6.00pm Thu 21 Dec 2023 Oxenfoord 10 v 2 Gogar Park

6.00pm Thu 21 Dec 2023 StrayDogs 3 v 9 Midcalder

6.00pm Thu 21 Dec 2023 37Club 8 v 5 Corstorphine

5.30pm Mon 4 Mar 2024 Musketeers 3 v 7 Barbarians

12.45pm Sun 14 Jan 2024 Oxenfoord 1 v 9 Midcalder

12.45pm Sun 14 Jan 2024 StrayDogs 14 v 1 Corstorphine

12.45pm Sun 14 Jan 2024 37Club 4 v 5 Barbarians

12.45pm Sun 14 Jan 2024 Musketeers 13 v 2 Gogar Park

8.15pm Thu 25 Jan 2024 Musketeers 4 v 7 Oxenfoord

8.15pm Thu 25 Jan 2024 Midcalder 11 v 4 Corstorphine

8.15pm Thu 25 Jan 2024 StrayDogs 5 v 5 37Club

8.15pm Thu 25 Jan 2024 Barbarians 12 v 3 Gogar Park

6.00pm Mon 5 Feb 2024 GogarPark 11 v 3 Corstorphine

6.00pm Mon 5 Feb 2024 StrayDogs 15 v 7 Musketeers

6.00pm Mon 5 Feb 2024 37Club 6 v 5 Oxenfoord

6.00pm Mon 5 Feb 2024 Barbarians 12 v 4 Midcalder

6.00pm Fri 8 Mar 2024 Barbarians 11 v 2 Corstorphine

8.15pm Tue 27 Feb 2024 StrayDogs 6 v 4 Oxenfoord

6.00pm Fri 8 Mar 2024 37Club 6 v 8 Musketeers

6.00pm Fri 8 Mar 2024 GogarPark 6 v 6 Midcalder

‘ 6.00pm Mon 11 Mar 2024 Barbarians 1 v 8 Midcalder
Shots | Shots | Shots Ends
.. L i

Division 1 Played | Won | Peeled ost = | Aeeien Up Won Points
1 | Barbarians 7 6 0 1 57 27 30 32 24
2 | Midcalder 7 4 2 1 53 34 19 27 20
3 | Stray Dogs 7 4 1 2 58 40 18 30 17
4 | Oxenfoord 7 4 0 3 42 35 7 25 16
5 | Musketeers 7 3 1 3 53 43 10 28 14
6 | Gogar Park 7 2 1 4 41 57 -16 26 10
7 | 37 Club 7 2 1 4 36 47 -11 25 10
8 | Corstorphine 7 0 0 7 21 78 -57 16 0




